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SGAW - MEISTERSCHAFT 1970/1971

Abschlussliste Einzel

DOLLANSKY
HUBMANN
JOICHL
KUHRER
STRIEGL
EICHINGER
SENAUTKA
SCHMID
GLOCKLER
SCHREIBER
METZER
KUCHTICEK
ANGERER
BERGER
LASCHOBER
ROSSLER
GUTLBAUER
GOLDGRUBER
MED

HEYDUK
GEBAUER
MASLONKA
WATZLAWEK
GUMILAR
STIEDL
LINTHOUDT
FISCHER
KOZA

HOYS
HOTZENDORFER
ASCHENBRENNER
OBERLEITNER
ULRICH
STEINBOCK
RUSS

Molkereiverband/1
Brown Boveri

Wr. Neudorf
Molkereiverband/2
Reaktorzentrum
Waagner Biro
Intercontinentale
Hochleiten

Wr. Neudorf
Molkereiverband/2
Berthold & Stempel
Brown Boveri
Intercontinentale
Brown Boveri
Molkereiverband/2
Hochleiten
Reaktorzentrum
TTC Luber
Waagner Biro
Donauturm
Donauturm
Berthold & Stempel
Molkereiverband/1
TTC Meinl/2

TTC Meinl/1

TTC Meinl/1
Reaktorzentrum
TTC Luber

TTC Meinl/2
Intercontinentale
Berthold & Stempel
TTC Meinl/2

TTC Meinl/1

TTC Luber
Waagner Biro

22
24
24
18
14
23
23
19
24
19
20
22
24
21
17
21
14
24
19
22
25
19
14
13
24
15
13
21
17
17
13
25
16
23
18

16
10

18
17
14
21
15
19
21
25
20
17
24
14
29
21
29
39
25
15
14
37
19
18
33
28
27
23
47
29
42
34



